LED Edge-Lit Flat Panels
Standard Series
E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com Phone: 781-739-3977
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
120 lm
HIGH LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY
w
ASD LED Edge lit Flat Panels are modern, cutting edge fixtures producing 120lm/w.  This Edge lit panel measures

E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com Phone: 781-739-3977
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
LED EDGE-LIT PANEL STANDARD SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Type Watts CCT UPS GTIN 14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton
Carton Size Carton
Weight
ASD-ELP22D2735STD 2х2 27 W 3,500 K 857622006701 10857622006708 021.0132 4 25.6"x25.4"x6.7" 36.96 lbs
ASD-ELP22D2740STD 2х2 27 W 4,000 K 857622006688 10857622006685 021.0133 4 25.6"x25.4"x6.7" 36.96 lbs
ASD-ELP22D2750STD 2х2 27 W 5,000 K 857622006718 10857622006715 021.0134 4 25.6"x25.4"x6.7" 36.96 lbs
ASD-ELP22D3640 2х2 36 W 4,000 K 857622006244 00857622006251 021.0124 4 25.6"x25.4"x6.7" 36.96 lbs
ASD-ELP14D4040STD 1х4 40 W 4,000 K 857622006664 10857622006661 021.0128 4 49.2"x13.6"x6.7" 40.78 lbs
ASD-ELP24D4035STD 2х4 40 W 3,500 K 857622006725 10857622006722 021.0138 2 49.4"x25.4"x3.35" 36.08 lbs
ASD-ELP24D4040STD 2х4 40 W 4,000 K 857622006695 10857622006692 021.0139 2 49.4"x25.4"x3.35" 36.08 lbs
ASD-ELP24D4050STD 2х4 40 W 5,000 K 857622006732 10857622006739 021.0140 2 49.4"x25.4"x3.35" 36.08 lbs
ASD-ELP24D5040 2х4 50 W 4,000 K 857622006268 00857622006275 021.0125 2 50"x26.4"x4.3" 38.06 lbs
TYPE 2x2 27W 3,500K
4000K 5000K
23
.7"

drop fixture into place.
Accessories for recessed sheetrock mount are sold separately.
FRAME FOR RECESSED SHEETROCK MOUNTING ORDERING INFORMATION:
GTIN 12 Model Number Panel Size
855029006393 ASD-FDW-ELP22 2x2
857622006220 ASD-FDW-ELP14 1x4
857622006107 ASD-FDW-ELP24 2x4
LED Edge-Lit Flat Panels
Standard Series
E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com Phone: 781-739-3977
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
SUSPENDED MOUNT
(only for 2x2 and 1x4 LED Edge-Lit flat panels):
1.	 Make sure that the ceiling can hold the weight of the LED
panel and install ceiling brackets suitable to support the
weight of the LED panel. Affix cables.
2.	 Connect the wires as shown in electrical schematic
diagram.
3.	 Attach the suspended cables to the bends at the edges
of the LED flat panel.
4.	 Turn on the main power. Installation is finished.
Accessories Set
х 12
х 12
х 4
х 4
х 4
Accessories for suspended mount are sold separately.
CEILING HANGING SET ORDERING INFORMATION:
GTIN 12 Model Number Suspended cables lenghs
859961005148 ASD-CHS4 4 ft (1220 mm)
855029006522 ASD-CHS6 6 ft (1830 mm)
LED Edge-Lit Flat Panels
Standard Series
E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com Phone: 781-739-3977
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
SURFACE MOUNT
Wall/ceiling mount:
1.	 Put the pieces of frame to any horizontal surface.
2.	 Connect these 3 pieces of the frame to the ceiling
using four screws.
3.	 Connect the panel wires as shown in electrical
schematic diagram.
4.	 Attach the fourth piece and secure with screws.
5.	 Turn on the main power. Installation is complete.
Connect three pieces �together with
screws (included)
Insert the panel into the frame
formed by three connected pieces
Accessories for surface mount are sold separately.
FRAME FOR SURFACE MOUNTING ORDERING INFORMATION:
GTIN 12 Model Number Panel Size
859961005315 ASD-FELP22 2x2
859961005322 ASD-FELP14 1x4
859961005339 ASD-FELP24 2x4